WESTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

2011-2012 Calendar

FALL SEMESTER 2011

Aug 29 - Sept 2

Advising week

September 5 Monday Labor day recess

September 6 Tuesday Classes begin at 8 a.m.

November 23 Wednesday | Thanksgiving recess (noon)

November 28 Monday Classes resume

December 12-16 Final examination week

December 17 Saturday Semester ends-commencement

December 20 Tuesday Fall grades due at noon
SPRING SEMESTER 2012

January3-6 Advising week

January 9 Monday Classes begin at 8 a.m.

January 16 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day recess convocation & activities

March 2 Friday Spirit day

March 5 Monday Spring break

March 12 Monday Classes resume

April 23-27 Final examination week

April 28 Saturday Semester ends-commencement

May 1 Tuesday Spring grades due at noon
SUMMER | SESsION 2012

May 7 Monday Classes begin

May 28 Monday Memorial day recess

June 27 Wednesday | Session ends

June 30 Saturday Commencement

July 3 Tuesday Summer | grades due at noon
SUMMER Il SEssION 2012

June 28 Thursday Classes begin

July 4 Wednesday | Independence day recess

August 17 Friday Session ends

August 21 Tuesday Summer Il grades due at noon
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